:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10794762

Jan 08, 2025 - 18:36 (UTC)

In epoch 337,336 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 90057 - 0.019309985 ETH®
63.34 USD

2 90058 - 0.019307520 ETH®
63.34 USD

3 90059 - 0.019330607 ETH®
63.41 USD

4 90060 - 0.019337221 ETH®
63.43 USD

S 90062 - 0.018473716 ETH®
60.60 USD

6 90063 - 0.019277732 ETH®
63.24 USD

7 90064 - 0.019282770 ETH®
63.26 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/10794762
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/337336
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/90057
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/90058
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/90059
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/90060
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/90062
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/90063
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/90064

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

90071

90072

90074

90083

90084

90096

90097

90105

Validator Id

1262526

Amount

- 0.019134768
62.77 USD

- 0.018966235
62.22 USD

- 0.019272954
63.22 USD

- 0.019252561
63.16 USD

- 0.019281679
63.25 USD

- 0.065212733
213.94 USD

- 0.019295724
63.30 USD

- 0.019266533
63.20 USD

- 0.019300342
63.31 USD

Amount

+ 0.045859408
150.45 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/90071
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/90072
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/90074
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/90075
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/90083
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/90084
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/90096
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/90097
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/90105
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1262526

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



