

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-13 00:14 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10794762</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 08, 2025 · 18:36 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>337,336</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>90057</u>	- 0.019309985 ETH ⊘ 63.34 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>90058</u>	- 0.019307520 ETH ⊘ 63.34 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>90059</u>	- 0.019330607 ETH ⊘ 63.41 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>90060</u>	- 0.019337221 ETH ⊘ 63.43 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>90062</u>	- 0.018473716 ETH ② 60.60 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>90063</u>	- 0.019277732 ETH ⊘ 63.24 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>90064</u>	- 0.019282770 ETH ⊘ 63.26 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>90071</u>	- 0.019134768 ETH ③ 62.77 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>90072</u>	- 0.018966235 ETH ③ 62.22 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>90074</u>	- 0.019272954 ETH ③ 63.22 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>90075</u>	- 0.019252561 ETH ③ 63.16 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>90083</u>	- 0.019281679 ETH ⊘ 63.25 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>90084</u>	- 0.065212733 ETH ⊘ 213.94 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>90096</u>	- 0.019295724 ETH ③ 63.30 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>90097</u>	- 0.019266533 ETH ⊘ 63.20 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>90105</u>	- 0.019300342 ETH ⊘ 63.31 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	1262526	+ 0.045859408 ETH 🔗
		150.45 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.